THERMAL RESISTANT CYCLONE
RATED GLASS SPECIFICATIONS
Delivering Cyclonic Window Solutions with Excellence
glasshape.com
R
Glass
R
E-zone

(%)
SC SHGC U Value
Summ.
(W/
m2k)
U Value
Wint.
(W/
m2k)
Sound
Reduc-
tion Rw
dB
LIGHTLIGHT SOLARSOLAR THERMALTHERMAL NOISENOISE
E-zone GlassE-zone Glass®® Ultra Clear CP Ultra Clear CP
12.4mm E-zone Glass® Ultra Clear CP EZNCP124D C & D 80 10 11 60 8 0.77 0.66 2.63 3.35 35
14.4mm E-zone Glass® Ultra Clear CP EZNCP144D C & D 78 10 11 55 8 0.72 0.62 2.62 3.33 36
16.4mm E-zone Glass® Ultra Clear CP EZNCP164D C & D 77 10 11 53 7 0.70 0.61 2.60 3.30 37
18.4mm E-zone Glass® Ultra Clear CP EZNCP184D C & D 77 10 11 51 7 0.69 0.59 2.59 3.28 38
E-zone GlassE-zone Glass®® Ultra Grey CP Ultra Grey CP
12.4mm E-zone Glass® Ultra Grey CP EZGRCP124D C & D 33 6 9 28 6 0.53 0.45 3.11 3.74 35
14.4mm E-zone Glass® Ultra Grey CP EZGRCP144D C & D 33 6 9 27 6 0.52 0.45 3.09 3.70 36
16.4mm E-zone Glass® Ultra Grey CP EZGRCP164D C & D 32 6 9 26 5 0.52 0.44 3.07 3.67 37
18.4mm E-zone Glass® Ultra Grey CP EZGRCP184D C & D 32 6 9 25 5 0.51 0.43 3.05 3.65 38
E-zone GlassE-zone Glass®® Ultra Plus Ultra Plus
12.4mm E-zone Glass® Ultra Plus EZP124D C & D 61 8 10 33 6 0.57 0.49 3.11 3.74 35
14.4mm E-zone Glass® Ultra Plus EZP144D C & D 60 8 10 32 6 0.56 0.48 3.09 3.70 36
16.4mm E-zone Glass® Ultra Plus EZP164D C & D 60 8 10 31 6 0.56 0.47 3.07 3.67 37
18.4mm E-zone Glass® Ultra Plus EZP184D C & D 59 8 10 31 6 0.55 0.47 3.05 3.65 38
Technical Specifications - E-zone Glass® Ultra
Custom options available on all products for tints or additional features or specifications.
R
Ultra

(%)
SC SHGC U Value
Summ.
(W/
m2k)
U Value
Wint.
(W/
m2k)
Sound
Reduc-
tion Rw
dB
LIGHTLIGHT SOLARSOLAR THERMALTHERMAL NOISENOISE
E-zone GlassE-zone Glass®® Clear CP Clear CP
11.4mm E-zone Glass® Clear CP EZNCP114D C 80 10 11 61 8 0.77 0.67 2.66 3.40 35
13.4mm E-zone Glass® Clear CP EZNCP134D C 79 10 11 56 8 0.73 0.63 2.65 3.37 36
E-zone GlassE-zone Glass®® Grey CP Grey CP
11.4mm E-zone Glass® Grey CP EZGRCP114D C 33 6 9 29 6 0.53 0.45 3.14 3.79 35
13.4mm E-zone Glass® Grey CP EZGRCP134D C 33 6 9 27 6 0.52 0.44 3.12 3.76 36
E-zone GlassE-zone Glass®® Plus Plus
11.4mm E-zone Glass® Plus EZP114D C 61 8 10 34 6 0.57 0.48 3.14 3.79 35
13.4mm E-zone Glass® Plus EZP134D C 61 8 10 33 6 0.56 0.48 3.12 3.76 36
Technical Specifications - E-zone Glass®
Custom options available on all products for tints or additional features or specifications.
Glass
R

(%)
SC SHGC U Value
Summ.
(W/
m2k)
U Value
Wint.
(W/
m2k)
Sound
Reduc-
tion Rw
dB
LIGHTLIGHT SOLARSOLAR THERMALTHERMAL NOISENOISE
E-zone GlassE-zone Glass®®  ExtremeExtreme Clear CP Clear CP
14.1mm E-zone Glass® Extreme Clear CP EZNCP141D C & D 79 10 11 59 8 0.76 0.65 2.58 3.27 35
16.1mm E-zone Glass® Extreme Clear CP EZNCP161D C & D 77 10 11 54 8 0.72 0.62 2.57 3.24 36
18.1mm E-zone Glass® Extreme Clear CP EZNCP181D C & D 76 10 11 52 7 0.70 0.60 2.55 3.22 37
20.1mm E-zone Glass® Extreme Clear CP EZNCP201D C & D 76 10 11 50 7 0.68 0.59 2.54 3.20 38
E-zone GlassE-zone Glass®®  ExtremeExtreme Grey CP Grey CP
14.1mm E-zone Glass® Extreme Grey CP EZGRCP141D C & D 33 6 9 28 6 0.54 0.46 3.04 3.63 35
16.1mm E-zone Glass® Extreme Grey CP EZGRCP161D C & D 32 6 9 27 6 0.53 0.45 3.02 3.60 36
18.1mm E-zone Glass® Extreme Grey CP EZGRCP181D C & D 32 6 9 26 5 0.52 0.44 3.00 3.58 37
20.1mm E-zone Glass® Extreme Grey CP EZGRCP201D C & D 32 6 9 25 5 0.51 0.44 2.98 3.55 38
E-zone GlassE-zone Glass®®  ExtremeExtreme Plus Plus
14.1mm E-zone Glass® Extreme Plus EZP141D C & D 60 8 10 33 6 0.57 0.49 3.04 3.63 35
16.1mm E-zone Glass® Extreme Plus EZP161D C & D 60 8 10 32 6 0.57 0.48 3.02 3.60 36
18.1mm E-zone Glass® Extreme Plus EZP181D C & D 59 8 10 31 6 0.56 0.48 3.00 3.58 37
20.1mm E-zone Glass® Extreme Plus EZP201D C & D 59 8 10 30 6 0.55 0.47 2.98 3.54 38
Technical Specifications - E-zone Glass® Extreme
Custom options available on all products for tints or additional features or specifications.
R
Extreme